
ORISSA SCHOOL OF MINING ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR 

Order No.24) 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

The following Faculties (list attached) of Mechanical Engineering Department are 

assigned as Mentors of 4 and 6h semesters students of Mechanical Engineering for Academic 

year 2023-24. They have the following responsibility as Student Mentor. 

1. Regular check up student attendance in class, attending IA and submission of 

assignment, practical record. 360° academic performance monitoring of students 

under mentorship. 

Date 16/01/2024 

2. Arranging doubt clear classes in concerned subject. Guidance in examination related 

issue. 

3. Helping in applying scholarship timely. Finding financial need of student, who are 

deprived of any scholarship and sorting out same with heip of authority. 
4. Fee paid, Hostel related isSue. 

5. Regular interaction with parents of distressed or irregular students. 

6. Motivation, career counseling and helping in co curricular activities like learning 

extra skill, personality development. 

7. Heiping students in any personai issue, where they approach mentor for guidance. 

Memo no 

8. Documentation of mentoring activities including feedback mechanism. 
9. Discussing critical issues related to students with HOD and Principal, 

HOD 
Mechanical Engineering Department 

OSME Keonjhar 

Copy to all faculties of Mechanical Engg Department for kind information & necessary action. 

1/e St Lecturer (Mechanlcal 
a Schooi of Mining Engineerir 
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SI no 

02 

03 

Name of the Mentor 

Sri Devi Prasad Acharya 
(Lecturer) 

Miss Sonali Debta 

(PTGF) 

Teacher Student Mentor List 
Name of student Semester 

4th 

4th 

Dr Niharika Mohanta 4th 

(Lecturer) 

AMIT KUMAR MOHANTA 

APARNA NAYAK 
ASHWINI KUMAR ROUL 

ASISH SAHOO 

BALABHADRA PANDA 

BUDHURAM MUNDA 

DEBESH RANJAN BEHERA 

GEETANJALI PATRA 
JYOTIPRAKASH MAHANTA 

MAMITA BARIK 

MANAS PATRA 

NARAYAN SARDAR 

PRABHANJAN NAIK 

PRAKASH MAHALIK 

RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO 

RAKESH KUMAR MAHANTA 

RAKESH KUMAR PATRA 

RAKESH MUNDA 

RAM PRAKASH BAL 

ROHIT GUPTA 

SHAIKH AARISH 

SUBHANKAR GHANA 
SUBHASHREE PATRA 

SUMANSURANJAN BARAL 
SUNIL NAG 

SURESH MUNDA 

ABHISHEK MUNDA 

RUDRANARAYAN SAHU 
ANUJ GOPE 

ROHAN PINGUA 

NARAYAN SASMAL 

RAKESH KUMAR NAIK 

RUTURAJ NAIK 

Regd No 
F22007004002 

K 

F22007004003 
F22007004004 

F22007004005 
F22007004006 

F22007004007 

F22007004009 
F22007004010 

F22007004011 

F22007004012 

F22007004013 

F22007004015 

F22007004016 

F22007004017 

F22007004018 

F22007004020 

F22007004021 

F22007004022 
F22007004023 
F22007004024 

F22007004027 
F22007004029 

F22007004030 

F22007004031 
F22007004032 

F22007004033 
F22007009002 

F22007009054 
F22007011004 
F22007011020 
L23007004002 

L23007004004 
L23007004005 

Je Sc Lecturer (Mechanicai 
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04 

05 

06 

Ms Bibhabari Samal 

(Lecturer) 

Miss Gitanjali Mardi 
(Workshop supt.) 

Rakesh Roshan Aptta 
(PTGF) 

6th 

6th 

6th 

ANANTA MARANDI 

ANSUMAN BEHERA 

ARTI PATRA 
BANANI PRIYADARSHANI PATRA 

CHAMPEI BASKEY 
CHARAN MAJHI 

GAGAN KUMAR MAHANTA 
JITENDRA KUMAR NAIK 

JYOTIRANJAN SETHY 

KSHIROD CHANDRA MAHANTA 

LIPUN KUMAR NAIK 

MAKDONAL MAHANTA 

NIHAR RANJAN NAIK 

OM SHANKAR OJHA 

PALLAVI KARUA 

PIYUSH KUMÁR PRADHAN 
RAKESH MUNDA 

RITESH KUMAR SAHOO 

ROUNAK VERMA 

SASMITA MAHANTA 
SATYABAN PATRA 

SATYAJIT PRADHAN 

SHESADEBA SAMAL 
SHRAVAN KUMAR MAHANTA 
SHUBHAM SEKHAR NAYAK 

SNEHASISH MAHANTA 

SHUSIL KUMAR MAHANTA 
KUMAR TANMAYA PRADHAN 

TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA 

TAPÁN KUMAR SA 

F21007004001 
F21007004002 
F21007004003 
F21007004004 
F21007004005 

F21007004006 
F21007004007 
F21007004008 

F21007004009 
F21007004010 
F21007004011 

F21007004012 

F21007004013 
F21007004014 
F21007004015 
F21007004016 
F21007004017 

F21007004018 

F21007004019 

F21007004020 

F21007004022 

F21007004023 

F21007004024 

F21007004025 

F21007004026 

F21007004027 

F21007004028 

F21007004029 

F21007004030 

F21007004031 
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